
August 2020 Shopping List

$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

$22.99

$30.99

$29.99

$21.99

$28.99

$26.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

$16.99

$14.99

$12.99

$9.99

$8.99

$4.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99 

$15.99 

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

Die-namics:

Boo Box

A2 Circle STAX

Slimline Starter

Slimline Grassy Hills

Lots of Leaves Cover-Up

Adorable Adventures - Birdie Brown

Old Friends - Birdie Brown

Stitched Rolling Clouds Edges

Happy Campers - Stacey Yacula

Ghostly Greetings

Halloween Hoo

Haunted House

Autumn Blessings

Boo Crew

Spooky Fence

Hey, Ghoul

Piece of Cake

Petite Clouds

Clear Stamps:

Adorable Adventures - Birdie Brown

Old Friends - Birdie Brown

Happy Campers - Stacey Yacula

Autumn Blessings

Ghostly Greetings

Boo Crew

Halloween Hoo

Sassy Pants Spooktacular

Cling Rubber Stamps:

Ghoulish Greetings Background

All Lined Up Diagonally Background

Lined by Hand Background

Stencils:

Star Extraordinaire

Wonky Dots

Rolling Clouds

Paper Pads:

Creepy Confections

Happy Trails

Die-namics:

Sky-High Friends

Best Adventure Bears

Stamps:

Sky-High Friends

Best Adventure Bears

Paper Pad:

Petite Gingham

$5.50

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$26.99

$11.99

$9.00

$15.99

$6.99

My �sh List

In Case You Missed It!
July Card Kit

Cloud Cover
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


