My Favorite Things

August 2020 Shopping List

Die-namics:

🔲 Воо Вох	\$39.99
A2 Circle STAX	\$39.99
Slimline Starter	\$39.99
Slimline Grassy Hills	\$22.99
Lots of Leaves Cover-Up	\$30.99
Adorable Adventures - Birdie Brown	\$29.99
Old Friends - Birdie Brown	\$21.99
Stitched Rolling Clouds Edges	\$28.99
Happy Campers - Stacey Yacula	\$26.99
Ghostly Greetings	\$22.99
🗌 Halloween Hoo	\$22.99
□ Haunted House	\$22.99
Autumn Blessings	\$16.99
Boo Crew	\$14.99
Spooky Fence	\$12.99
🗌 Hey, Ghoul	\$9.99
Piece of Cake	\$8.99
Petite Clouds	\$4.99

Clear Stamps:

Adorable Adventures - Birdie Brown	\$25.99
Old Friends - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Happy Campers - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
Autumn Blessings	\$17.99
Ghostly Greetings	\$17.99
Boo Crew	\$15.99
Halloween Hoo	\$15.99
Sassy Pants Spooktacular	\$15.99

Cling Rubber Stamps:

Ghoulish Greetings Background	\$17.99
All Lined Up Diagonally Background	\$17.99
Lined by Hand Background	\$17.99

Stencils:

\$5.50
\$6.99
\$6.99

Paper Pads:

Creepy Confections	\$6.99
🗌 Happy Trails	\$6.99

In Case You Missed It!

```
July Card Kit
```

Sky-High Friends	\$26.99
Best Adventure Bears	\$11.99

Stamps:

Die-namics:

Sky-High Friends	\$9.00
Best Adventure Bears	\$15.99

Paper Pad:

Petite Gingham	\$6.99
----------------	--------

My Wish List



Free with \$60

□ Cloud Cover ★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)